IV.Szabolcs Kupa felkészulési Uszéverseny

Nyiregyhaza Eissmann varosi uszoda 2023.11.25

200 m ferfi hat

10. versenyszam
2007-2008 sziiletésii fiak

1. Nizsaloczki Zoltan
50m: 1:34,81

Edzéje:

2009-2010 sziiletésii fiuk

1. Nahalka Bence

50m: 1:13,09
Edzéje:

2. Harman Jozsef
50m: 1:21,62

3. Hegediis Tamas
50m: 1:28,2’2

4, Galambos Adam
50m: 1:39,69

Nem indult

Kozma Csanad
2011-2012 sziiletésii fiuk

1. Hrenkd Martin
50m: 1:29,82

Edzéje:

Nem indult
Csernak Soma

2013-2014 sziiletésii fiuk

1. Schwarcz Matyas
50m: 1:34,09
Edzdje:

2. Simonyi Kornél
50m: 1:46,41

2008
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2009
2009
2010

2009
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Nyiregyhazi Sportc

Egri UK

Nyiregyhazi Sportc
Debr.SC S
MiskolciSI

Nyiregyhazi Sportc

Plavecky klub Orca M

Egri UK

Debr.SC SI

Egri UK

3:16,17

2:28,88

2:45,25
3:05,82
3:21,01

2:59,99

3:07,60

3:33,22
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